

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.2834 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	27.2.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>C.R.P. No.2834 of 2025</u> The learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to verify and made submissions with regard to maintainability of the C.R.P. The learned counsel for the respondents is not available. List the matter on 13.3.2026. NJS, J <i>vasu</i>	